Event

MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
MENS 5K
#NAME?
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
WOMENS 5K
#NAME?
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
MENS 10K
#NAME?
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
WOMENS 10K
#NAME?
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
SUBMAST DIST
#NAME?
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
DISTANCE MEDLEY
#NAME?
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
#NAME?
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
4 X 100 RELAY
#NAME?
800 TEAM
800 TEAM
#NAME?
800 TEAM
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Pre/Final
PRELIM
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL

Dist
DIST
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
5K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K
10K

§§§§§5$
m X

800
400
1200
1600
1600
800
1600
1600
3200
100
100
100
100
100 M
100 F
100 F
100 M
800 F
800 F

800 F

=E=Z=TnZ

===

Age

GP
40
55
55
25
50
45
55
45
35
55
40
55
35
20
55
50

Place Time

7TH

10TH

NPk O P~ W

N = 00 N

13

?2?7?

9TH

3RD

8TH

7TH

XXX

AONDN B~ D

N O O =~ 00

TIME
17:43
18:32
19:08
16:54
18:32

22:49
27:08:00
23:27
21:18
22:19

37:55:00
38:46:00
34:46:00
34:50:00
40:48:00
38:54:00

48:25:00
46:02:00
57:48:00
45:36:00
48:26:00

02:02.1
01:05.3
03:23.7
04:22.7
10:53.9
05:36.0
02:01.4
04:45.9
04:56.0
10:04 .4
27:24.0
13.58
13.81
14.03
12.53
53.93
13.08
14.69
14.23
11.67
53.67

Name

Mandeville, Ray
Duprey, John
King, Rio
Roberts, Michael
Young, Ken

Adams, Shirley
Salter, Mary
Austin, Karen
Kraft, Laureen
Kennard, Mary

Mandeville, Ray
Duprey, John
Roberts, Michael
Borian, Peter
King, Rio
Young, Ken

Adams, Shirley
Kennard, Mary
Salter, Mary
Kraft, Laureen
Austin, Karen

Brooks, Thomas
Russo, Angie
Russell, Dan
Steffen, Scott

Fitzpatrick, Linda
Steffen, Scott
Hull, Chuck

Ten Hag, Paul
Borian, Peter

Slaughter, Layton
Eaton, Debbie
Syas, Cynthia
Hurndon, James

Slaughter, Layton
Eaton, Debbie
Syas, Cynthia
Hurndon, James



Event

800 TEAM
#NAME?

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT
#NAME?

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT

3 LAP SPRINT
#NAME?

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY
#NAME?

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY

EXECUTIVE RELAY
#NAME?

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY
#NAME?

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY

4 X 200 RELAY
#NAME?

MILE TEAM

MILE TEAM
#NAME?

MILE TEAM

MILE TEAM
#NAME?

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY
#NAME?

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY

SENIORS RELAY
#NAME?

WOMENS RELAY

WOMENS RELAY

WOMENS RELAY
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Pre/Final
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

Dist
800
200
200
400
400
200
200
400
400
800
400
800
1600
800
400
800
1600
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

400
200
600
400
400
200
600
400
800
400
400

Sex
F

F
M
M
M

F
F
F

Age
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
30 EX
40
50
OPEN
OPEN
40
50
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
55
45
57
55
61
55
48
47
OPEN
OPEN
30

2/4

Place Time

XXX

XXX

XXX
EC
EC
EC
EC

EC
EC
EC
EC
4TH

2ND

XXX

XXX

11TH

6TH

2:51
58.7
02:18.5
05:00.8
11:09.0
02:45.7
54
02:12.4
04:38.4
10:30.0
2414
27.67
27.44
22.52
01:41.8
24 .49
24.25
26.37
22.6
01:39.5

NT
NT
NT
NT
04:55.4
01:05.2
36.37
01:34.5
01:00.7
04:16.7
02:30.3
01:07.4
01:07.2

Name

Gill, Karen
Knabe, Doug
Ten Hag, Paul
Hull, Chuck

Gordon, Mariquita
Elliott, Mike

Ten Hag, Paul
Russell, Dan

Johnson, Bo
Deatherage, Tony
Phillips, Sherri
Grant, Chris

Rhinehart, Rick
Johnson, Bo
Scurlock, Chepelle
Grant, Chris

King, Rio
Austin, Karen
Vanbesien, Bies
LeFevre, Dale

Deatherage, Tony
Kennard, Mary
McGehee, John
Knabe, Doug

Scurlock, Chepelle
Toliver, Robin
Gordon, Mariquita



Event
#NAME?
WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY
WOMENS RELAY
#NAME?
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
#NAME?
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
SUBMAST SPRINT
#NAME?
PRESIDENTS RELAY
PRESIDENTS RELAY
PRESIDENTS RELAY
#NAME?
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
#NAME?
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
PYRAMID RELAY
#NAME?
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
#NAME?
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
MASTERS RELAY
#NAME?
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
#NAME?
SPRINT RELAY
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Pre/Final

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM
PRELIM

FINAL

Dist
800 F
400 F
400 F
200 F
200 M
400 M
800 M
200 F
200 M
400 M
800 M
800 M
400 M
800 M
400
800
1200
800
400

Sex

mEZ=EST

400
800
1200
800
400

mEZ=EST

800
400
800
200
200

==L

800
400
800
200
200

==L

200
200
400
400
200
200

=EZ=ZZZST™

200 F

Age
23
35
33
35
35
35
30
30
35
35
35
40 VP
40 VP
40 VP
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
40
40
40
40
50
40
40
40
40
50
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
40
OPEN

OPEN

3/4

Place Time

2ND

7TH

3RD

3RD

6TH

7TH

2ND

3RD

04:44.9
02:23.5
01:07.0
01:06.9
04:37.4
29.69
23.49
56.27
02:01.6
03:51.0
27.3
26.74
53.87
01:59.4
03:47.3
02:28.0
01:12.2
02:14.4
05:54.8
01:11.1
02:14.3
03:34.3
02:12.5
01:11.6
10:23.9
01:05.0
02:08.7
03:27.0
02:03.7
01:06.8
09:51.4
02:18.8
01:00.4
02:16.6
33.79
29.63
06:39.4
02:06.5
57.63
02:08.1
30.28
26.45
06:09.2
28.97
27.51
56.13
51.26
24.24
25.42
03:33.5
28.64

Name

Scurlock, Chepelle
Toliver, Robin
Gordon, Mariquita

Toliver, Robin
Elliott, Mike
Westbrook, Paul
Brooks, Thomas

Phillips, Sherri
Hurndon, James
Westbrook, Paul
Steffen, Scott

Vanbesien, Bies
Coup, Phil
McGehee, John

Syas, Cynthia
Salinsky, John
Borian, Peter
Thelen, Brian
Russo, Angie

Fitzpatrick, Linda
Salinsky, John
Hull, Chuck
Thelen, Brian
Russo, Angie

Desosa, Dave
Rhinehart, Rick
Jenkins, Michael
Eaton, Debbie
LeFevre, Dale

Desosa, Dave
Rhinehart, Rick
Jenkins, Michael
Eaton, Debbie
Johnson, Bo

Phillips, Sherri
Smiley, Jackie
Gowans, Ken
Grant, Chris
Johnson, Bo
Hogg, Geoff

Phillips, Sherri



Event
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
SPRINT RELAY
#NAME?
TEAM JUMP(HIGH)
TEAM JUMP(HIGH)
#NAME?

TEAM JUMP(LONG)
TEAM JUMP(LONG)

#NAME?
TEAM DISCUS
TEAM DISCUS
TEAM DISCUS
TEAM SHOTPUT
TEAM SHOTPUT
TEAM SHOTPUT

#NAME?

ADMINISTRATOR

208
198
180
173
163
50
49
6

ONOO OB WN -

155
143
118
113
97
87
57

NO O WN -
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Pre/Final
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

Dist
200
400
400
200
200
HJ
HJ
FINAL LJ
FINAL LJ
DISC
DISC
DISC
SHOT
SHOT
SHOT

FINAL
FINAL

FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL
FINAL

DIVISION |
GE
LOCKHEED
LUCENT
EXXON
AT&T
HEWLETT
IBM
BOEING

DIVISION II
PRINCIP

Sex

TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

UNUM CO
PACIFIC
US WEST
CIGNA C
HUGHES

Age
OPEN
OPEN
OPEN
40
OPEN
30
40
30
40
40
25
30
40
25
30

4/4

Place

10TH
578

615
856
602
568
6TH

Time
27.28
54.93
54.08
25.98
22.84

03:33.7

4'10"

4'10"

15'8 1/2"
1 6'8“

118'9"
Foul
140'0"
45'10"
33'8"
37'9"

Name

Smiley, Jackie
Wilson, Eugene
Borian, Peter
Slaughter, Layton
Elliott, Mike

Cannon, Dave
Robinson, Dennis

Cannon, Dave
Robinson, Dennis

Lewis, Lonnie
Tanner, Brenda
Rothenbury, Dave
Lewis, Lonnie
Tanner, Brenda
Rothenbury, Dave

Ervin, Pam



